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Jyvaskylan Moottoriurheilijat ry

Lk: JR1BEra2
Pvm: 7.3.2009
Aika: 15.05
Sij No. Nimi Kerho
1 24 Pekka Rauhala SaarMpu
2 12 Jesse Jarvi VMK
3 39 Toni Strém HamSMK
4 69 Martti Maki-Jouppila SeMK
5 44 Timo Malava VRT
6 214 Tuomo Salin A-SMP
7 68 Pasi Qittinen PiMoKe
8 11 Hemi Selenius VMK
9 46 Mikko Maki TMK
10 76 Pekka Kuusela A-SMP
11 21 Mika Lohtander MhMK
12 96 Juha Nikkanen TuMK
13 62 Juha Vuorio VMK
14 86 Toni Jarvela KarkMK
15 30 Jarno Allen HIMK

Teppo Alastalo
Kilpailunjohtaja

tulokset:rrtuloksia.suntuubi.com

Pyéra
KTM
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Honda
Honda
Honda
Honda
Yamaha

Tulokset
Luokka Kier Aika
JR1B 8 08:47,858
JR1B 8 08:48,046
JR1B 8 08:50,184
JR1B 8 09:06,812
JR1B 8 09:08,113
JR1B 8 09:08,235
JR1B 8 09:20,977
JR1B 8 09:22,924
JR1B 8 09:23,505
JR1B 8 09:24,952
JR1B 8 09:28,655
JR1B 8 09:33,036
JR1B 8 10:06,984
JR1B 7 08:55,167
JR1B 7 09:12,090

Aikaero Par.krs.aika Kier

0.188
2.326
18.954
20.255
20.377
33.119
35.066
35.647
37.094
40.797
45178
1:19.126
- 1lap --
16.923

HH 7.3.2009 20:12

1:05,412
1:05,562
1:06,354
1:07,186
1:08,552
1:08,324
1:09,387
1:09,506
1:09,954
1:10,243
1:09,527
1:08,446
1:15,883
1:09,155
1:09,662

llikka Heinaaho
SML:n Valvoja
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é 2 SML
SUOMEN MOOTTORILUTTO ry
INLANE

I MOTARFORAINE (]

Km/h limoittaja NP
87,296 5
87,265 31/09 Heltech Motorsport 4
86,913 3
84,270 2
84,070 40/09 Team Moto Oittinen 1

84,052

82,142 40/09 Team Moto Oittinen
81,858 31/09 Heltech Motorsport

81,774
81,564
81,033
80,414
75,916
75,341
73,032



